
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

03607689 

Name of Company 

(a) SLICK BARBER SHOP LIMITED 

AAHE (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 11 March 2015 

Signed ee Date _12 March 2015 
— 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road a ATTA 

14/03/2015 #205 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL : Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
SLICK BARBER SHOP LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Slick Barber Shop Limited 

on the 11 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dennis Lewis 

Signed Mane 

Dated 11 March 2015 





Slick Barber Shop Limited 

A - Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: 

Plant & Machinery 1,988 0 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 1,988 NIL 

Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE Ubud DATE _ 11 MARCH 2015 



A1 -— Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Bank Overdraft 

Loan 

Penalty 

Rates 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditors 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE h 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

11,084 
25,620 

750 
1,339 

181 
501 

(39,476) 

(39,476) 

100 
(100) 

£ (39,576) 

DATE _ 11 MARCH 2015 



SLO¢ 
H
O
U
V
W
 

Fb 
L
V
 

Lyf. 

i
 

A
Y
N
L
V
N
O
I
S
 

[o 
[06 Szr'6e3 

l 
| 

STV1O1 
| 

fo 
[ 

}2 8613 
| 

Vaz 
BENS 

‘YOpuimg 
'9Bz 

xOg 
Od 

| 
PH 

seninn 
e
M
 

seweu 
| 

) 
bb 

1813 
v6 

LAG 
‘Aalpng 

's26% X0g 
Od 

a 
S@d1IAIBS 

PSleYS 
J
e
u
 

jHjo}UEyY 

i 
00 0z9'Sz3 

958 
ZN3 

‘PIeYUy 
‘AEM SIOIUNH 

‘SMA 
JO1IONA S 

sima7] sIuueg 

, 
SV} 

$7 
‘spee7 

HEM 
JeAQUEH 

‘yam S'ydesor 
0 

00 
0823 

GI 
a
n
g
 

‘suopaIOg 
05 

y 
UeYOD 

PUEMOY 
O/O 

asnoH 
s
s
w
e
d
u
o
D
 

[o 
| 00 6ee'13 

|_Ad6 
8VG 

‘Wey 
“WUT 

‘281 
XOg 

Od 
‘Seley 

ssauisng 
| 

Je ]SUILASAMA JO AID 
